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3 AAAA A 1 FR/136882 RICCARDI                  LUISA             06/09/1965 LT 143 0 0 60 0 203  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 2 FR/38656 VALERI                    MILENA            09/10/1974 FR 131 0 0 60 6 197  S 2007 0

3 AAAA A 3 FR/38719 MOLLICONE                 ELEONORA          04/07/1978 FR 119 0 15 60 0 194  S 2007 2007

3 AAAA A 4 FR/139553 DAMATA                    MARGHERITA        12/08/1968 FR 103 0 0 60 0 163  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 5 FR/143713 ALTOBELLI                 ALESSANDRA        24/01/1977 FR 97 0 0 42 0 139  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 6 FR/38465 QUATTROCIOCCHI            ILENIA            11/01/1978 FR 53 0 16 60 0 129  S 2007 0

3 AAAA A 7 FR/145514 LO GRECO                  IDA               29/06/1968 CE 23 0 15 52 0 90  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA A 8 FR/134811 BRACAGLIA                 DEBORAH           18/08/1968 FR 34 0 0 48 0 82  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 9 FR/145500 FEDERICI                  PATRIZIA          01/01/1972 FR 16 0 17 36 12 81  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA A 10 FR/145479 DI GIORGIO                SARA              24/10/1981 FR 20 0 0 60 0 80  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA A 11 FR/133938 GALVAGNO                  TANIA             29/05/1974 EE 19 0 15 40 0 74  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA A 12 FR/134396 DE BENEDICTIS             DANILA            11/01/1981 FR 21 0 0 48 3 72  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 13 FR/139669 SCARDELLA                 ROBERTA           27/10/1977 FR 12 0 0 53 0 65  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 14 FR/22515 ONORATI                   ROSA              30/11/1966 FR 6 0 13 44 0 63  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 15 FR/139625 D'ORAZIO                  MARINA            11/12/1961 FR 24 0 0 36 0 60  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 16 FR/139215 MESSERCOLA                VALENTINA         21/02/1977 FR 18 0 0 39 0 57  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 17 FR/145413 AURIEMMA                  GIUSEPPINA        20/12/1966 NA 27 0 16 12 0 55  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA A 18 FR/134456 CORSO                     NORA              27/08/1981 FR 18 0 0 36 0 54  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 19 FR/135198 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 15 0 0 36 3 54  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 20 FR/145445 MIELE                     LAURA             07/07/1982 FR 3 0 18 32 0 53  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA A 21 FR/135347 VARRAZZO                  AURORA            03/06/1977 SA 11 0 0 36 3 50  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 22 FR/137553 MARSELLA                  BARBARA           15/06/1973 FR 13 0 0 36 0 49  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 23 FR/139797 FINEO                     MARIOLIVA         30/06/1973 BA 0 0 12 36 0 48  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 24 FR/37969 PANACCIONE                ANTONELLA         30/01/1979 FR 8 0 15 20 0 43  S 2014 2007

LA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICA

prof.ssa Ersilia Montesano

Firma autografa omessa ai sensi 

dell’art. 3 del D.Lgs. n. 39/1993
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3 AAAA A 25 FR/145522 PACITTO                   ALESSIA           08/03/1983 FR 19 0 0 24 0 43 X S 2019 2019

3 AAAA A 26 FR/136432 SALVATORE                 PATRIZIA          06/04/1984 FR 0 0 11 24 3 38  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 27 FR/139802 GALLO                     CATIA             13/10/1972 FR 11 0 0 26 0 37  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 28 FR/139841 TAMBURRINI                BARBARA           01/06/1982 FR 14 0 0 12 6 32  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 29 FR/139779 DEBERNARDIS               FRANCESCA         29/10/1976 FR 13 0 0 17 0 30  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 30 FR/145496 TORTOLANI                 GIANNINA          02/01/1979 EE 15 0 0 12 3 30  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA A 31 FR/139745 ZIMELLI                   STEFANIA          27/06/1982 FR 0 0 14 12 3 29  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 32 FR/136949 IANNACCONE                VALENTINA         05/07/1979 NA 17 0 0 12 0 29 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 33 FR/139463 LUCCHETTI                 FRANCESCA         04/10/1981 FR 13 0 0 12 3 28 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 34 FR/139587 DELUCA                    ORNELLA           19/04/1965 FR 12 0 0 12 3 27  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 35 FR/139621 BIANCHINI                 ROBERTO           08/06/1971 FR 13 0 0 12 0 25  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 36 FR/136015 DINOTA                    MARISA            20/08/1973 TO 11 0 0 12 0 23  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 37 FR/139808 IACOUCCI                  MONICA            29/11/1971 FR 11 0 0 12 0 23  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 38 FR/137931 BRUNI                     LUDOVICA          06/05/1976 FR 17 0 0 0 0 17  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 39 FR/139851 VENDITTELLI               ANNAMARIA         20/06/1983 FR 16 0 0 0 0 16  S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 40 FR/135218 PERFILI                   ROSSANA           20/03/1977 FR 14 0 0 0 0 14 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA A 41 FR/38669 ROSSILLI                  DANIELA           19/04/1974 FR 12 0 0 0 0 12  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 1 FR/136882 RICCARDI                  LUISA             06/09/1965 LT 143 0 0 60 0 203  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 2 FR/38656 VALERI                    MILENA            09/10/1974 FR 131 0 0 60 6 197  S 2007 0

3 AAAA B 3 FR/38719 MOLLICONE                 ELEONORA          04/07/1978 FR 119 0 15 60 0 194  S 2007 2007

3 AAAA B 4 FR/139553 DAMATA                    MARGHERITA        12/08/1968 FR 103 0 0 60 0 163  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 5 FR/143713 ALTOBELLI                 ALESSANDRA        24/01/1977 FR 97 0 0 42 0 139  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 6 FR/38465 QUATTROCIOCCHI            ILENIA            11/01/1978 FR 53 0 16 60 0 129  S 2007 0

3 AAAA B 7 FR/145514 LO GRECO                  IDA               29/06/1968 CE 23 0 15 52 0 90  S 2019 2019

LA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICA

prof.ssa Ersilia Montesano

Firma autografa omessa ai sensi 

dell’art. 3 del D.Lgs. n. 39/1993
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3 AAAA B 8 FR/134811 BRACAGLIA                 DEBORAH           18/08/1968 FR 34 0 0 48 0 82  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 9 FR/145500 FEDERICI                  PATRIZIA          01/01/1972 FR 16 0 17 36 12 81  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA B 10 FR/145479 DI GIORGIO                SARA              24/10/1981 FR 20 0 0 60 0 80  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA B 11 FR/133938 GALVAGNO                  TANIA             29/05/1974 EE 19 0 15 40 0 74  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA B 12 FR/134396 DE BENEDICTIS             DANILA            11/01/1981 FR 21 0 0 48 3 72  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 13 FR/139669 SCARDELLA                 ROBERTA           27/10/1977 FR 12 0 0 53 0 65  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 14 FR/22515 ONORATI                   ROSA              30/11/1966 FR 6 0 13 44 0 63  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 15 FR/139625 D'ORAZIO                  MARINA            11/12/1961 FR 24 0 0 36 0 60  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 16 FR/139215 MESSERCOLA                VALENTINA         21/02/1977 FR 18 0 0 39 0 57  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 17 FR/145413 AURIEMMA                  GIUSEPPINA        20/12/1966 NA 27 0 16 12 0 55  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA B 18 FR/134456 CORSO                     NORA              27/08/1981 FR 18 0 0 36 0 54  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 19 FR/135198 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 15 0 0 36 3 54  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 20 FR/145445 MIELE                     LAURA             07/07/1982 FR 3 0 18 32 0 53  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA B 21 FR/135347 VARRAZZO                  AURORA            03/06/1977 SA 11 0 0 36 3 50  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 22 FR/137553 MARSELLA                  BARBARA           15/06/1973 FR 13 0 0 36 0 49  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 23 FR/139797 FINEO                     MARIOLIVA         30/06/1973 BA 0 0 12 36 0 48  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 24 FR/37969 PANACCIONE                ANTONELLA         30/01/1979 FR 8 0 15 20 0 43  S 2014 2007

3 AAAA B 25 FR/145522 PACITTO                   ALESSIA           08/03/1983 FR 19 0 0 24 0 43 X S 2019 2019

3 AAAA B 26 FR/136432 SALVATORE                 PATRIZIA          06/04/1984 FR 0 0 11 24 3 38  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 27 FR/139802 GALLO                     CATIA             13/10/1972 FR 11 0 0 26 0 37  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 28 FR/139841 TAMBURRINI                BARBARA           01/06/1982 FR 14 0 0 12 6 32  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 29 FR/139779 DEBERNARDIS               FRANCESCA         29/10/1976 FR 13 0 0 17 0 30  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 30 FR/145496 TORTOLANI                 GIANNINA          02/01/1979 EE 15 0 0 12 3 30  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA B 31 FR/139745 ZIMELLI                   STEFANIA          27/06/1982 FR 0 0 14 12 3 29  S 2014 0

LA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICA

prof.ssa Ersilia Montesano

Firma autografa omessa ai sensi 

dell’art. 3 del D.Lgs. n. 39/1993
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3 AAAA B 32 FR/136949 IANNACCONE                VALENTINA         05/07/1979 NA 17 0 0 12 0 29 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 33 FR/139463 LUCCHETTI                 FRANCESCA         04/10/1981 FR 13 0 0 12 3 28 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 34 FR/139587 DELUCA                    ORNELLA           19/04/1965 FR 12 0 0 12 3 27  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 35 FR/139621 BIANCHINI                 ROBERTO           08/06/1971 FR 13 0 0 12 0 25  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 36 FR/136015 DINOTA                    MARISA            20/08/1973 TO 11 0 0 12 0 23  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 37 FR/139808 IACOUCCI                  MONICA            29/11/1971 FR 11 0 0 12 0 23  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 38 FR/137931 BRUNI                     LUDOVICA          06/05/1976 FR 17 0 0 0 0 17  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 39 FR/139851 VENDITTELLI               ANNAMARIA         20/06/1983 FR 16 0 0 0 0 16  S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 40 FR/135218 PERFILI                   ROSSANA           20/03/1977 FR 14 0 0 0 0 14 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA B 41 FR/38669 ROSSILLI                  DANIELA           19/04/1974 FR 12 0 0 0 0 12  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 1 FR/136882 RICCARDI                  LUISA             06/09/1965 LT 143 0 0 60 0 203  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 2 FR/38656 VALERI                    MILENA            09/10/1974 FR 131 0 0 60 6 197  S 2007 0

3 AAAA C 3 FR/38719 MOLLICONE                 ELEONORA          04/07/1978 FR 119 0 15 60 0 194  S 2007 2007

3 AAAA C 4 FR/139553 DAMATA                    MARGHERITA        12/08/1968 FR 103 0 0 60 0 163  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 5 FR/143713 ALTOBELLI                 ALESSANDRA        24/01/1977 FR 97 0 0 42 0 139  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 6 FR/38465 QUATTROCIOCCHI            ILENIA            11/01/1978 FR 53 0 16 60 0 129  S 2007 0

3 AAAA C 7 FR/145514 LO GRECO                  IDA               29/06/1968 CE 23 0 15 52 0 90  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA C 8 FR/134811 BRACAGLIA                 DEBORAH           18/08/1968 FR 34 0 0 48 0 82  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 9 FR/145500 FEDERICI                  PATRIZIA          01/01/1972 FR 16 0 17 36 12 81  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA C 10 FR/145479 DI GIORGIO                SARA              24/10/1981 FR 20 0 0 60 0 80  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA C 11 FR/133938 GALVAGNO                  TANIA             29/05/1974 EE 19 0 15 40 0 74  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA C 12 FR/134396 DE BENEDICTIS             DANILA            11/01/1981 FR 21 0 0 48 3 72  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 13 FR/139669 SCARDELLA                 ROBERTA           27/10/1977 FR 12 0 0 53 0 65  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 14 FR/22515 ONORATI                   ROSA              30/11/1966 FR 6 0 13 44 0 63  S 2014 0

LA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICA

prof.ssa Ersilia Montesano

Firma autografa omessa ai sensi 

dell’art. 3 del D.Lgs. n. 39/1993
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3 AAAA C 15 FR/139625 D'ORAZIO                  MARINA            11/12/1961 FR 24 0 0 36 0 60  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 16 FR/139215 MESSERCOLA                VALENTINA         21/02/1977 FR 18 0 0 39 0 57  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 17 FR/145413 AURIEMMA                  GIUSEPPINA        20/12/1966 NA 27 0 16 12 0 55  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA C 18 FR/134456 CORSO                     NORA              27/08/1981 FR 18 0 0 36 0 54  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 19 FR/135198 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 15 0 0 36 3 54  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 20 FR/145445 MIELE                     LAURA             07/07/1982 FR 3 0 18 32 0 53  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA C 21 FR/135347 VARRAZZO                  AURORA            03/06/1977 SA 11 0 0 36 3 50  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 22 FR/137553 MARSELLA                  BARBARA           15/06/1973 FR 13 0 0 36 0 49  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 23 FR/139797 FINEO                     MARIOLIVA         30/06/1973 BA 0 0 12 36 0 48  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 24 FR/37969 PANACCIONE                ANTONELLA         30/01/1979 FR 8 0 15 20 0 43  S 2014 2007

3 AAAA C 25 FR/145522 PACITTO                   ALESSIA           08/03/1983 FR 19 0 0 24 0 43 X S 2019 2019

3 AAAA C 26 FR/136432 SALVATORE                 PATRIZIA          06/04/1984 FR 0 0 11 24 3 38  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 27 FR/139802 GALLO                     CATIA             13/10/1972 FR 11 0 0 26 0 37  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 28 FR/139841 TAMBURRINI                BARBARA           01/06/1982 FR 14 0 0 12 6 32  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 29 FR/139779 DEBERNARDIS               FRANCESCA         29/10/1976 FR 13 0 0 17 0 30  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 30 FR/145496 TORTOLANI                 GIANNINA          02/01/1979 EE 15 0 0 12 3 30  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA C 31 FR/139745 ZIMELLI                   STEFANIA          27/06/1982 FR 0 0 14 12 3 29  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 32 FR/136949 IANNACCONE                VALENTINA         05/07/1979 NA 17 0 0 12 0 29 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 33 FR/139463 LUCCHETTI                 FRANCESCA         04/10/1981 FR 13 0 0 12 3 28 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 34 FR/139587 DELUCA                    ORNELLA           19/04/1965 FR 12 0 0 12 3 27  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 35 FR/139621 BIANCHINI                 ROBERTO           08/06/1971 FR 13 0 0 12 0 25  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 36 FR/136015 DINOTA                    MARISA            20/08/1973 TO 11 0 0 12 0 23  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 37 FR/139808 IACOUCCI                  MONICA            29/11/1971 FR 11 0 0 12 0 23  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 38 FR/137931 BRUNI                     LUDOVICA          06/05/1976 FR 17 0 0 0 0 17  S 2014 0

LA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICA

prof.ssa Ersilia Montesano

Firma autografa omessa ai sensi 

dell’art. 3 del D.Lgs. n. 39/1993
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3 AAAA C 39 FR/139851 VENDITTELLI               ANNAMARIA         20/06/1983 FR 16 0 0 0 0 16  S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 40 FR/135218 PERFILI                   ROSSANA           20/03/1977 FR 14 0 0 0 0 14 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA C 41 FR/38669 ROSSILLI                  DANIELA           19/04/1974 FR 12 0 0 0 0 12  S 2014 0

3 AAAA E 1 FR/21096 ARCESE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  05/08/1955 FR 136 0 16 60 0 212  S 2000 0

3 AAAA E 2 FR/145467 D'AMBROSIO                MERINDA           19/01/1962 FR 131 0 15 60 6 212  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA E 3 FR/145414 BALASCO                   ANTONELLA         23/02/1963 IS 134 0 15 60 0 209  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA E 4 FR/133867 CONSOLI                   ESTER             29/02/1972 FR 124 0 16 60 0 200  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA E 5 FR/20984 GRECO                     ANNA LUISA        30/03/1959 FR 118 0 14 60 0 192  S 2000 0

3 AAAA E 6 FR/133904 LOMBARDI                  FIORELLA          24/02/1968 FR 108 0 15 60 3 186  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA E 7 FR/21570 OLIVERI                   GABRIELLA         07/07/1966 RC 108 0 13 52 3 176  S 2000 0

3 AAAA E 8 FR/21921 ALONZI                    PAOLA             07/02/1965 FR 91 0 13 60 7 171  S 2000 0

3 AAAA E 9 FR/130358 MARCHETTI                 PAOLA             24/06/1979 FR 91 0 15 58 0 164  S 2011 2011

3 AAAA E 10 FR/22517 CAPPELLA                  ANNA MARIA        15/08/1968 FR 82 0 13 60 0 155  S 2000 0

3 AAAA E 11 FR/38604 SCARPATI                  MARIA             30/10/1965 NA 29 0 14 56 0 99  S 2007 2007

3 AAAA E 12 FR/21783 VIGLIANTI                 LORETTA           13/04/1970 FR 17 0 15 60 6 98  S 2000 0

3 AAAA E 13 FR/33294 CRISPINO                  ASSUNTA           01/06/1967 FR 13 0 15 46 0 74  S 2004 2004

3 AAAA E 14 FR/31413 CRESCENZI                 ANNA MARIA CARLA  05/11/1958 FR 32 0 12 28 0 72  S 2002 0

3 AAAA E 15 FR/21469 MORGIA                    NADIA             05/12/1968 FR 3 0 12 50 3 68  S 2007 0

3 AAAA E 16 FR/30697 DE LUCA                   LAURA             13/11/1968 FR 6 0 13 38 0 57  S 2002 0

3 AAAA E 17 FR/37963 PANICCIA                  MARIA CRISTINA    22/02/1970 FR 16 0 0 38 0 54  S 2014 0

3 AAAA E 18 FR/30709 DI CARO                   ANNA RITA         10/01/1974 FR 21 0 15 10 6 52  S 2002 0

3 AAAA E 19 FR/145423 CAIANIELLO                ANNA              03/06/1971 CE 36 0 16 0 0 52  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA E 20 FR/137553 MARSELLA                  BARBARA           15/06/1973 FR 13 0 0 36 0 49  S 2014 0

3 AAAA E 21 FR/139767 COLANTONIO                SABRINA           19/06/1969 FR 11 0 0 36 0 47  S 2014 0
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3 AAAA E 22 FR/133889 DELLE CESE                ANNAMARIA         16/05/1967 FR 31 0 15 0 0 46  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA E 23 FR/145521 MIGLIORELLI               TERESA            05/12/1965 FR 11 0 0 34 0 45  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA E 24 FR/135026 ZACCARI                   KATIA             21/12/1967 FR 18 0 0 24 0 42  S 2014 0

3 AAAA E 25 FR/32480 LOMBARDI                  ANNA MARIA        25/09/1952 FR 0 0 14 28 0 42  S 2014 0

3 AAAA E 26 FR/21474 BRUNI BRUNI               DONATA            07/08/1968 FR 9 0 15 0 6 30  S 2019 0

3 AAAA E 27 FR/145466 D'ALATRI                  SIMONA            28/02/1961 RM 10 0 15 0 0 25  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA E 28 FR/33446 VALLE                     ALESSIA           03/04/1970 FR 7 0 15 0 0 22  S 2019 2004

3 AAAA E 29 FR/30778 BERENGHI                  BRUNA             29/10/1967 FR 6 0 14 0 0 20  S 2019 0

3 AAAA E 30 FR/21876 PETICCA                   CINZIA            07/12/1962 PI 0 0 16 4 0 20  S 2019 0

3 AAAA E 31 FR/38513 DI CASTRO                 NADIA             10/05/1968 FR 4 0 15 0 0 19 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA E 32 FR/38688 MASTRANTONI               LUISA             21/11/1968 FR 3 0 15 0 0 18  S 2007 2007

3 AAAA E 33 FR/145437 MANCINI                   ANGELA            21/03/1981 FR 3 0 12 2 0 17  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA E 34 FR/37974 PANE                      GAETANA           17/03/1970 NA 0 0 15 0 0 15  S 2019 2007

3 AAAA E 35 FR/21615 PARISI                    GIUSEPPINA        20/08/1968 FR 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2014 0

3 AAAA E 36 FR/135762 DEBERNARDIS               ELISA             06/11/1972 FR 11 0 0 0 0 11  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 1 FR/21096 ARCESE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  05/08/1955 FR 136 0 16 60 0 212  S 2000 0

3 AAAA F 2 FR/145467 D'AMBROSIO                MERINDA           19/01/1962 FR 131 0 15 60 6 212  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA F 3 FR/133867 CONSOLI                   ESTER             29/02/1972 FR 124 0 16 60 0 200  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA F 4 FR/20870 FIORINI                   SANDRA            25/05/1971 FR 116 0 16 60 0 192  S 2000 0

3 AAAA F 5 FR/20984 GRECO                     ANNA LUISA        30/03/1959 FR 118 0 14 60 0 192  S 2000 0

3 AAAA F 6 FR/133904 LOMBARDI                  FIORELLA          24/02/1968 FR 108 0 15 60 3 186  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA F 7 FR/36513 FIORILLO                  ROSA MARIA        30/08/1962 FR 105 0 15 60 0 180  S 2005 2005

3 AAAA F 8 FR/130313 FUCINARI                  CATERINA          24/09/1968 FR 102 0 13 60 4 179  S 2011 2011

3 AAAA F 9 FR/21570 OLIVERI                   GABRIELLA         07/07/1966 RC 108 0 13 52 3 176  S 2000 0
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3 AAAA F 10 FR/21921 ALONZI                    PAOLA             07/02/1965 FR 91 0 13 60 7 171  S 2000 0

3 AAAA F 11 FR/22517 CAPPELLA                  ANNA MARIA        15/08/1968 FR 82 0 13 60 0 155  S 2000 0

3 AAAA F 12 FR/138404 MARTINI                   LUIGINA           19/12/1974 FR 73 0 11 60 10 154  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 13 FR/133923 PETRUCCELLI               GIOVANNA          19/10/1965 CE 94 0 15 26 0 135  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA F 14 FR/133876 D'AGOSTINO                MARIA ANNA        11/12/1962 CE 87 0 16 24 3 130  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA F 15 FR/145502 FIA                       MIRIAM            07/07/1970 FR 33 0 15 62 6 116  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA F 16 FR/20421 TATEO                     MARA              17/03/1964 FE 95 0 13 2 0 110  S 2000 0

3 AAAA F 17 FR/21599 COLABOVE                  RITA              02/03/1962 FR 29 0 15 56 0 100  S 2007 0

3 AAAA F 18 FR/38604 SCARPATI                  MARIA             30/10/1965 NA 29 0 14 56 0 99  S 2007 2007

3 AAAA F 19 FR/21783 VIGLIANTI                 LORETTA           13/04/1970 FR 17 0 15 60 6 98  S 2000 0

3 AAAA F 20 FR/20709 MINICILLO                 ROSA              30/05/1961 FR 16 0 15 46 0 77  S 2000 0

3 AAAA F 21 FR/33294 CRISPINO                  ASSUNTA           01/06/1967 FR 13 0 15 46 0 74  S 2004 2004

3 AAAA F 22 FR/133938 GALVAGNO                  TANIA             29/05/1974 EE 19 0 15 40 0 74  S 2014 2014

3 AAAA F 23 FR/31413 CRESCENZI                 ANNA MARIA CARLA  05/11/1958 FR 32 0 12 28 0 72  S 2002 0

3 AAAA F 24 FR/21469 MORGIA                    NADIA             05/12/1968 FR 3 0 12 50 3 68  S 2007 0

3 AAAA F 25 FR/22515 ONORATI                   ROSA              30/11/1966 FR 6 0 13 44 0 63  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 26 FR/30697 DE LUCA                   LAURA             13/11/1968 FR 6 0 13 38 0 57  S 2002 0

3 AAAA F 27 FR/37963 PANICCIA                  MARIA CRISTINA    22/02/1970 FR 16 0 0 38 0 54  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 28 FR/30709 DI CARO                   ANNA RITA         10/01/1974 FR 21 0 15 10 6 52  S 2002 0

3 AAAA F 29 FR/145425 CAPUANO                   TIZIANA           19/04/1971 FR 8 0 16 28 0 52  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA F 30 FR/145423 CAIANIELLO                ANNA              03/06/1971 CE 36 0 16 0 0 52  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA F 31 FR/22835 TOSCO                     AURORA            14/04/1970 RM 0 0 14 37 0 51  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 32 FR/38500 DI CROSTA                 SILVIA            25/03/1973 FR 18 0 15 10 0 43  S 2007 2007

3 AAAA F 33 FR/135026 ZACCARI                   KATIA             21/12/1967 FR 18 0 0 24 0 42  S 2014 0
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3 AAAA F 34 FR/139600 BOTTICELLI                ADRIANA           09/12/1961 FR 16 0 0 24 0 40 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 35 FR/145422 BUONPANE                  MARIA GABRIELLA   11/01/1964 CE 0 0 15 18 0 33  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA F 36 FR/21474 BRUNI BRUNI               DONATA            07/08/1968 FR 9 0 15 0 6 30  S 2019 0

3 AAAA F 37 FR/137446 VELOCCI                   ANNA              31/07/1971 FR 14 0 0 14 0 28  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 38 FR/139587 DELUCA                    ORNELLA           19/04/1965 FR 12 0 0 12 3 27  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 39 FR/137631 VALLETTA                  CINZIA            10/07/1972 FR 25 0 0 0 0 25  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 40 FR/145466 D'ALATRI                  SIMONA            28/02/1961 RM 10 0 15 0 0 25  S 2019 2019

3 AAAA F 41 FR/33446 VALLE                     ALESSIA           03/04/1970 FR 7 0 15 0 0 22  S 2019 2004

3 AAAA F 42 FR/30778 BERENGHI                  BRUNA             29/10/1967 FR 6 0 14 0 0 20  S 2019 0

3 AAAA F 43 FR/21876 PETICCA                   CINZIA            07/12/1962 PI 0 0 16 4 0 20  S 2019 0

3 AAAA F 44 FR/139698 PAPETTI                   ANGELA            13/07/1968 FR 11 0 0 8 0 19  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 45 FR/38513 DI CASTRO                 NADIA             10/05/1968 FR 4 0 15 0 0 19 X S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 46 FR/38688 MASTRANTONI               LUISA             21/11/1968 FR 3 0 15 0 0 18  S 2007 2007

3 AAAA F 47 FR/30341 MADONNA                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  29/05/1960 FR 2 0 16 0 0 18  S 2007 0

3 AAAA F 48 FR/137229 MELCA                     ANNA PATRIZIA     02/05/1967 NA 17 0 0 0 0 17  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 49 FR/139490 EUDEMONI                  MARIATERESA       25/05/1970 FR 11 0 0 0 6 17  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 50 FR/38573 DI SOTTO                  LAURA             02/01/1966 FR 3 0 13 0 0 16  N 2007 2007

3 AAAA F 51 FR/21615 PARISI                    GIUSEPPINA        20/08/1968 FR 0 0 14 0 0 14  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 52 FR/134087 SERAFINI                  LAURA             22/12/1971 FR 11 0 0 0 0 11  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 53 FR/135762 DEBERNARDIS               ELISA             06/11/1972 FR 11 0 0 0 0 11  S 2014 0

3 AAAA F 54 FR/135943 CERRETO                   TEODOLINDA        22/11/1966 NA 11 0 0 0 0 11  S 2014 0

LA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICA

prof.ssa Ersilia Montesano

Firma autografa omessa ai sensi 

dell’art. 3 del D.Lgs. n. 39/1993


